
Bakewell, Clent Hills, Dingwall, Ebury Hill, Glencoe, Jedburgh, Moffat, Oban, Rhandirmwyn, Speyside, Tarland by Deeside, Veryan, Walton on Thames

Low, Mid, High Season Friday and Saturday arrivals All Service Pitches 2 Nights

UK Club Site Standard Minimum Booking Periods
Dates/Periods Pitch Types Minimum Stay

High Season All pitch types 2 Nights

Ravenglass

High Season All Pitches 2 Nights

Fridays and Saturdays All electric pitches 2 Nights

Site Specific Minimum Booking Periods
Dates/Periods Pitch Types Minimum Stay

Mid and Low Season All Service Pitches 3 Nights

Bowness on Windermere, Derwent Water, Keswick, Braithwaite Village

High Season All Service Pitches 5 Nights

High Season Grass only Pitches (without electric) 3 Nights

Alton, The Star

High Season All Service Pitches 2 Nights

Mid and Low Season Friday and Saturday arrivals All Service Pitches 2 Nights

Mid and Low Season Grass only Pitches (without electric) 2 Nights

Bank Holidays Friday and Saturday arrivals All Pitches 3 Nights

Mid and Low Season Friday and Saturday arrivals All Service Pitches 2 Nights

2025 Exceptions

23/05/2025 - 25/05/2025 All Pitches 3 Nights

Bellingham

Mid Season Friday and Saturday arrivals Pods 2 Nights

High Season Friday and Saturday arrivals All Pitches and Pods 2 Nights

Charmouth

High and Mid Season All Pitches 2 Nights

Low Season All Pitches 1 Night

Bank Holidays Friday and Saturday arrivals All Pitches and Pods 3 Nights

Cheddar

High Season All Pitches 2 Nights

Mid Season Friday and Saturday arrivals All Service Pitches 2 Nights

22/08/2025 - 24/08/2025 All Pitches 3 Nights

Post Easter (Mon 21/04/25 – Sat 26/04/25) All Pitches 2 Nights

Spring Bank Holiday (Fri 23/05/25 – Sun 25/05/25) All Pitches 3 Nights

English Bank Holidays (Fri, Sat and Sun arrivals) All Pitches 3 Nights

2025 Exceptions

Easter (Fri 18/04/25 – Sun 20/04/25) All Pitches 3 Nights

August Bank Holiday (Fri 22/08/25 – Sun 24/08/25) All Pitches 3 Nights

Hereford

High Season All Pitches 2 Nights

Post Spring (Mon 26/05/25 – Sat 31/05/25) All Pitches 2 Nights

Folk Festival (Fri 11/07/25 – Sun 13/07/25) All Pitches 3 Nights

Skye

All Seasons All Pitches 1 Night

Mid and Low Season Friday and Saturday arrivals All Service Pitches 2 Nights

English Bank Holidays (Fri and Sat arrivals) All Pitches 3 Nights


